
Meeting

The Louisiana State Boxing and Wrestling Commission will have its January meeting on January 11, 2018 at 1:30 pm.  I
will email you the room number on Wednesday.  Please note that this is a change from the previous date of 1/10/18 

BuddyE  

Sent from my iPad 

Buddy Embanato <aembanato@comcast.net>
Fri 12/29/2017 5:01 PM

To:Jimbo Stevenson <bayoupromotions@bellsouth.net>; John Green <green@johngreenjr-atty.com>; Bobby Dupre
<bobbyd@oupac.com>; hlwbrla@cox.net <hlwbrla@cox.net>; Thomas G Ferguson, MD <v-tferguson@ochsner.org>;
jbre7870@aol.com <jbre7870@aol.com>;

Cc:Addie Fields <alfields@outlook.com>; Ricky Norris <Rickylnorris@yahoo.com>; Russell Naquin <rjnaquin@yahoo.com>;

Categories: Boxing Commission


